

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.CC.No.2257 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02	06.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> Sri G.V.L.Murthy, learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.2, 4 & 5, seeks time for filing counter. Sri Rama Chandra Rao Gurram, learned counsel representing other respondents also seeks time for filing counter. Post on 27.01.2026. _____ RRR, J _____ TCDS,J DSB	